MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Chairman's micro desk. .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CS-041C
(code 02617)
"Delegate" micro desk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CS-042D
(code 02618)
FEATURES
•   Each desk has its own built-in 3W loudspeaker and headphone socket for
listening.
•   The CS-041C " President"  console has a " TALK"  button and a " PRIOR"  button
to mute all active consoles on the system..
•   Up to 8 " President"  consoles can be connected to a system.
•   The CS-042D " Delegate"  console has a " TALK"  button and is at the same
priority level as the other participants.
• All lecterns are fitted with a semi-rigid, thin electret microphone with a
red light ring that lights up when the microphone is in use. The flexible
microphone uses a 4-pin CB connector, making it easy to connect and
disconnect.
•  Modes AUTO/FIFO sélectionnables.
•  The microphone can pick up sound up to 30 cm away..
•  Volume control via potentiometer.
•  Digital display showing the console number.
•  Good sound quality over long-distance transmissionn
•   Quick and easy to install thanks to the connection cables supplied (1.3 ml
with the microphone stands + 10 ml with the control unit).
•  Wired conference system with multiple functions including
recording, voting and video tracking.
MICROPHONE STANDS
CS-041R
CS-042R
• 5 Action buttons for the voting function
VOTE MICROPHONE WITH
INTEGRATED SPEAKERS
VIDEO
TRACKING
DESCRIPTION
•  DIN 8-pin input and output sockets..
• Dimensions (W x D x H) :
- Panels: 125 x 165 x 65 mm - Weight: 0.8 Kg
- Flexible microphone: W 410 x Ø 30 mm, windscreen included
RECORD
MI
CR
OP
HO
NE
S
ET
 CO
NF
ÉR
EN
CE
S
MODEL DESIGNATION
Amplified control unit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CS-240
(code 02616)
FEATURES
•    The CS-240 preamplifier control unit can accept up to 90
microphones (30 microphones on each LINK circuit) 4 DIN 8-pin ports
for lecterns up to 100 m long
•  LCD screen
•  1 MIC/LINE XLR input
•  1 AUX input (RCA)
•  1 AUX output (RCA)
• 1 AUX output (XLR)
•  VIDEO inputs and outputs
•  Integrated DSP module to prevent saturation
•  Power supply: AC 100-240V / 240 V, 50/60 Hz
•   Supplied with 1 x 10 ml cable for connection to the first console
circuit
•  Dimensions: 480 x 360 x 85 mm
(Integrated brackets)
•  Weight : 5 Kg
ČĔŇŤŘĂĽÁŬŇÍŤ
CS-240 VOTE VIDEO
TRACKING
RECORD MICROPHONE WITH
INTEGRATED SPEAKERS